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AIGLON
GRANDE TAILLE

41030.5/S

41 MM
50 M
20 MM

AUTOMATICO ACCIAIO

Mechanical automatic
winding

Sapphire glass,
anti-reflective

Screw-in crown

Case-back fixed by 6 screws

Chablis steel bracelet

Optional:
Ostrich strap
Deployment clasp Déclic®
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